
Transition time

Transition time

Colours:

Keynotes
Parallel sessions and workshops
Pre- and post-conference activities
Poster session
Social programme

21:00 Conference party
20:30-23:00 at Agora (Mattilanniemi campus)

Afterparty from 23:00

Wisdom Days: Science for Sustainability Transformations
Preliminary programme - version 25 February, 2026. Please see the conference website for the latest version.

Post-conference campus tour
16:10-17:55

Coffee break 
14:00-14:40 at Main building lobby

Registration
8:30-9:00 at Main building lobby

Conference dinner
18:30-20:30 at Agora (Mattilanniemi campus)

Parallel sessions / workshops C1-C8
9:00-10:20

Coffee break 
10:20-10:50 at Main building lobby

Parallel sessions / workshops D1-D8
10:50-12:10

Lunch break
12:10-13:10

Parallel sessions / workshops E1-E8
13:10-14:30

Keynote 3, Jörn Fischer
Goodbye words

14:40-15:50 at Main building C1

Transition time

Parallel sessions / workshops B1-B8
14:40-16:20

Poster session 
16:30-17:40 at Main building lobby

No program
17:40-18:30

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

No program
16:00-17:30

Networking and 
mingling 

for early-career 
researchers 
17:30-19:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

Wednesday, 6 May Thursday, 7 May Friday, 8 May

9:00

Welcome reception & 
networking with stakeholders

Registration
19:00-21:00 at Main building lobby

Welcome words
Keynote 1, Rauna Kuokkanen 

9:00-10:10 at Main building C1

Coffee break
10:10-10:40 at Main building lobby

Parallel sessions / workshops A1-A8
10:40-12:00

Keynote 2, Christian A. Klöckner
13:00-14:00 at Main building C1

By invitation: 
Finnish sustainability 
research community 

networking
16:00-19:00

Pre-conference 
workshop 1: 

Generative AI in 
research

12:00-16:00

Lunch break
12:00-13:00

Pre-conference 
workshop 2: 

Flow with Nature
13:00-16:00


