

# Wisdom Days: Science for Sustainability Transformations

Preliminary programme - version 25 February, 2026. Please see the conference website for the latest version.

	Wednesday, 6 May	Thursday, 7 May	Friday, 8 May
9:00		Registration <b>8:30-9:00 at Main building lobby</b>	
10:00		Welcome words Keynote 1, Rauna Kuokkanen <b>9:00-10:10 at Main building C1</b>	Parallel sessions / workshops C1-C8 <b>9:00-10:20</b>
11:00		Coffee break <b>10:10-10:40 at Main building lobby</b>	Coffee break <b>10:20-10:50 at Main building lobby</b>
12:00		Parallel sessions / workshops A1-A8 <b>10:40-12:00</b>	Parallel sessions / workshops D1-D8 <b>10:50-12:10</b>
13:00		Lunch break <b>12:00-13:00</b>	Lunch break <b>12:10-13:10</b>
14:00	Pre-conference workshop 1: Generative AI in research <b>12:00-16:00</b>	Keynote 2, Christian A. Klöckner <b>13:00-14:00 at Main building C1</b>	Parallel sessions / workshops E1-E8 <b>13:10-14:30</b>
15:00	Pre-conference workshop 2: Flow with Nature <b>13:00-16:00</b>	Coffee break <b>14:00-14:40 at Main building lobby</b>	Transition time
16:00		Parallel sessions / workshops B1-B8 <b>14:40-16:20</b>	Keynote 3, Jörn Fischer Goodbye words <b>14:40-15:50 at Main building C1</b>
17:00	No program <b>16:00-17:30</b>	Transition time	Transition time
18:00	Networking and mingling for early-career researchers <b>17:30-19:00</b>	Poster session <b>16:30-17:40 at Main building lobby</b>	Post-conference campus tour <b>16:10-17:55</b>
19:00	By invitation: Finnish sustainability research community networking <b>16:00-19:00</b>	No program <b>17:40-18:30</b>	
20:00	Welcome reception & networking with stakeholders Registration <b>19:00-21:00 at Main building lobby</b>	Conference dinner <b>18:30-20:30 at Agora (Mattianniemi campus)</b>	
21:00		Conference party <b>20:30-23:00 at Agora (Mattianniemi campus)</b>	
		Afterparty from 23:00	

Colours:

- Keynotes
- Parallel sessions and workshops
- Pre- and post-conference activities
- Poster session
- Social programme

